

PRODUCT BULLETIN #454

Page 1 of 1

Date: February 21, 2022

Subject: Obsoleting Spindo Seal® Kits

Due to low demand and usage, Dexter has decided to obsolete the following Spindo-Seal Kit offerings. There are no replacement parts offered for these obsoleted kits.

OBSOLETED KITS:

KIT NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
K71-020-00	Spindo Seal #3 Kit
K71-021-00	Spindo Seal #4 Kit
K71-023-00	Spindo Seal #7 Kit
K71-024-00	Spindo Seal #8 Kit
K71-025-00	Spindo Seal #10 Kit
K71-026-00	Spindo Seal #11 Kit
K71-784-00	Kit Hub Seal and Sleeve Spindo Seal Kit #11
K71-084-00	Spindo Seal #6 Kit
K71-085-00	Spindo Seal #9 Kit

Please contact your Dexter account manager for additional information or questions that you may have.

Matthew Brady Product Manager

Dexter Axle Company Phone: (574) 295-7888 2900 Industrial Parkway East www.dexteraxle.com Elkhart, IN 46516 Fax: (574) 295-8666